Catering Menu

Lunch or Dinner

Poultry

Chicken Francaise
Chicken Fingers
Chicken Marsala
Stuffed Chicken Breast
Fresh Sliced Turkey Breast
Fresh Turkey and Gravy
Meat

Sauerbraten

Marinated Flank Steak
Beef Goulash

Pot Roast with Gravy
Roulade of Beef
Manor’s Famous Chili
Swedish Meatballs

Brisket of Beef

Bratwurst & Kraut (Regular or Spicy)

Roast Loin of Pork
BBQ Sliced Kielbasa
Jaegerschnitzel
Sausage & Peppers
Seafood

Poached Salmon
Crab Cakes

Shrimp & Broccoli

Quinoa Salad with Shrimp

Half tray
$65

$65

$65

$69

$75

$60

Half Tray
$75

$125
$69

$69

$75

$60

$69

$79

$65

$69

$60

$69

$60

S75
$4.95 a piece
S75

$65

Full Tray
$129
$129
$129
$135
$145
$109
Full Tray
$145
$245
$135
$135
$145
$109
$135
$149
$129
$135
$109
$135

$109

$145

$145

$129



Vegetarian

Eggplant Parmesan S60 $109
Eggplant Rollatini $60 $109
Pasta Half Tray Full Tray
Lasagna with Meat $65 $129
Mac and Cheese 855 $105
Penne/Rigatoni a la Vodka $60 $109
Baked Ziti $60 $109
Penne/Rigatoni with Shrimp/Chicken in Garlicand Qil ~ $65 $129
Classic Manor Penne Pasta Salad $60 $109

Giant Heroes (3 foot - $70, 4 foot - $85, 5 foot - $105, or 6 foot- $140)

Meehan Supreme — Sliced Chicken Cutlet, Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Red Peppers
Italian Combo — Prosciutto, Genoa Salami, Cappicola, Provolone, Lettuce, Tomato
American Beauty — Roast Beef, Ham, Turkey, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato
Gnarly Chicken — Chicken Fingers, Bacon, Pepperjack Cheese

Honey Dripper — Honey Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Honey Mustard

Howard Huge — Turkey, Bacon, Muenster Cheese, Coleslaw

Glendale Grinder — Roast Beef, Bacon, Mozzarella, BBQ Sauce

Marilyn Monroe — Sliced Chicken, Pepperoni, Mozzarella

Wicked Chicken — Buffalo Chicken, Pepperjack Cheese, Lettuce, Bleu Cheese, Hot Sauce

The Vegetarian — Eggplant, Roasted Peppers, Beets, Fresh Mozzarella, Pesto

Sides (Potato & Rice) Half Tray Full Tray
Rice Pilaf $55 $105
Mashed Potatoes/Home Fried Potatoes S50 $S98
Roasted Red Skin Potatoes $50 $98

Potato Dumplings $45 $89



Potato Pancakes

$55 $105

Bavarian Casserole 855 $105
Potato Knishes $50 $98
Stuffing $50 $98
Vegetables Half Tray Full Tray
Glazed Carrots $50 $98
Creamed Spinach $55 $105
Sauteed Spinach $50 $98
Roasted Butternut Squash $50 $98
Red Cabbage $50 $98
Roasted Asparagus $55 $105
Corn & Black Bean Salad $55 $105
Sauteed Green Beans $50 $98
Mixed Garden Vegetables w/ Manor Signature Dressing $50 $98
Roasted Beets $50 $98
Appetizers

Coconut Shrimp $25/dozen

Coconut Chicken Strips
Buffalo Wings

Stuffed Mushrooms
Scallops wrapped in Bacon
Swedish Meatballs

Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail
Mini Potato Pancakes

Pigs in a Blanket

BBQ Kielbasa Slices

Mini Stuffed Potatoes
Grape Tomatoes with Mozzarella

Spinach and Artichoke Dip

$12.95 for 16
$12.95/dozen
$14.95/dozen
S27/dozen
$12.75/pound
$22.50/pound
$1.75 each
$25/dozen
$12.50/pound
$25/dozen
$19.95/dozen

$49 (two pounds)



Charcuterie Board $79 (small)

$159 (large)llo

Clam Phyllo Cups $18/dozen

Salads Small Medium

Tossed Salad - Hearts of Romaine Lettuce

tossed with Vine Ripened Tomatoes, Sliced Cucumber,

Grated Carrots, Red Peppers, and sliced Red Onions S29 S49

Classic Caesar Salad - The traditional classic, with

shaved Parmigiano Reggiano & Toasted Croutons $29 $49
Add Grilled Chicken $45 $70

Spinach Salad - Tossed with grated Swiss Cheese,

Sliced Boiled Eggs, Grape Tomatoes, and Chopped

Bacon. Dressed with Raspberry Vinaigrette. $35 $55

Baby Field Greens - Baby Field Greens tossed with

crumbled Feta Cheese, Grape Tomatoes, Diced Roasted

Red Peppers, Artichoke Hearts & Balsamic Vinaigrette. $39 $65

Chopped Vegetable Salad - Chopped Hearts of

Romaine Lettuce, Roasted Red Peppers, Tomatoes,

Red Onion, Green Cabbage, Celery, Grated Carrots

with Ranch Dressing. $35 $55

Children’s Menu Half Tray

Chicken Fingers $65

Chicken Cutlets $65

Mac and Cheese 855

Pigs in a Blanket S65

Swedish Meatballs $69

Meatballs & Penne $69

Penne with Butter and Parmesan Cheese $55

Hot Dogs (minimum 15 people) $6.50 each

Large
$75
$75
$85
$79
$85
$79

Full Tray

$129

$129

$105

$129

$135

$135

$105



Seasoned Rice
Desserts
Chocolate Pudding
Scones

Apple Turnovers
Tiramisu

Cookie Platter
Muffins

Pies

Apple

Blueberry
Coconut Custard
Pumpkin

Cherry

Chocolate Mousse
Lemon Meringue
Key Lime

Pecan

$2.95 each
$2.50 each
$1.95 each
$6.95 each
50 cents each

$2.95 each

$16.95
$18.95
$16.95
$16.95
$17.95
$25.95
$19.95
$19.95

$19.95

Breakfast or Brunch

$49

$98

Continental Breakfast includes Mini Bagels, Croissants, Apple Turnovers & Mini Muffins. Also includes
Butter, Cream Cheese & Jams as well as Complete Paper Goods. $9.95 per person (minimum 15 people)

Breakfast Buffet Includes full Continental Breakfast, plus, Scrambled Eggs, Bacon, Sausage and Home

fries or French Toast. $13.95 per person (minimum 15 people)

French Toast

Scrambled Eggs

Scrambled Eggs with Cheese

Home Fries Hash Brown Patties

Half Tray

$49
$55
$60

$49

Full Tray
$98
$105
$110

$98

Quiche (Lorraine — Ham and Swiss/Bacon & Cheddar/Broccoli & Cheese/Western/Pizza) $18.95 each



Bacon $55 (50 pieces) $105 (100 pieces)

Whole Link Sausage $60 (35 pieces) $110 (70 pieces)
Mini Muffin Platter 855
Assorted Mini Danish Platter $49
Our Famous Crumb Cake $49
Banana Bread Platter 855

Box of Joe $12.95 to 13.95 (96 oz.) $16.95 to $17.95 (160 oz.)



