# **Catering Menu**

## **Lunch or Dinner**

Poultry	Half tray	Full Tray	
Chicken Française	\$65	\$129	
Chicken Fingers	\$65	\$129	
Chicken Marsala	\$65	\$129	
Stuffed Chicken Breast	\$69	\$135	
Fresh Sliced Turkey Breast	\$75	\$145	
Fresh Turkey and Gravy	\$60	\$109	
Meat	Half Tray	Full Tray	
Sauerbraten	\$75	\$145	
Marinated Flank Steak	\$125	\$245	
Beef Goulash	\$69	\$135	
Pot Roast with Gravy	\$69	\$135	
Roulade of Beef	\$75	\$145	
Manor's Famous Chili	\$60	\$109	
Swedish Meatballs	\$69	\$135	
Brisket of Beef	\$79	\$149	
Bratwurst & Kraut (Regular or Spicy)	\$65	\$129	
Roast Loin of Pork	\$69	\$135	
BBQ Sliced Kielbasa	\$60	\$109	
Jaegerschnitzel	\$69	\$135	
Sausage & Peppers	\$60	\$109	
Seafood			
Poached Salmon	\$75	\$145	
Crab Cakes	\$4.95 a piece		
Shrimp & Broccoli	\$75	\$145	
Quinoa Salad with Shrimp	\$65	\$129	

#### Vegetarian

Eggplant Parmesan	\$60	\$109
Eggplant Rollatini	\$60	\$109
Pasta	Half Tray	Full Tray
Lasagna with Meat	\$65	\$129
Mac and Cheese	\$55	\$105
Penne/Rigatoni a la Vodka	\$60	\$109
Baked Ziti	\$60	\$109
Penne/Rigatoni with Shrimp/Chicken in Garlic and Oil	\$65	\$129
Classic Manor Penne Pasta Salad	\$60	\$109

**Giant Heroes** (3 foot - \$70, 4 foot - \$85, 5 foot - \$105, or 6 foot- \$140)

Meehan Supreme – Sliced Chicken Cutlet, Fresh Mozzarella, Roasted Red Peppers

Italian Combo – Prosciutto, Genoa Salami, Cappicola, Provolone, Lettuce, Tomato

American Beauty – Roast Beef, Ham, Turkey, American Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato

Gnarly Chicken – Chicken Fingers, Bacon, Pepperjack Cheese

Honey Dripper – Honey Turkey, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Honey Mustard

Howard Huge – Turkey, Bacon, Muenster Cheese, Coleslaw

Glendale Grinder – Roast Beef, Bacon, Mozzarella, BBQ Sauce

Marilyn Monroe – Sliced Chicken, Pepperoni, Mozzarella

Wicked Chicken – Buffalo Chicken, Pepperjack Cheese, Lettuce, Bleu Cheese, Hot Sauce

The Vegetarian – Eggplant, Roasted Peppers, Beets, Fresh Mozzarella, Pesto

Sides (Potato & Rice)	Half Tray	Full Tray
Rice Pilaf	\$55	\$105
Mashed Potatoes/Home Fried Potatoes	\$50	\$98
Roasted Red Skin Potatoes	\$50	\$98
Potato Dumplings	\$45	\$89

Bavarian Casserole \$55  Potato Knishes \$50  Stuffing \$50  Vegetables Half	Tray	\$105 \$98 \$98 Full Tray \$98
Stuffing \$50	Tray	\$98 Full Tray
-	Tray	Full Tray
<b>Vegetables</b> Half	Tray	-
		\$98
Glazed Carrots \$50		•
Creamed Spinach \$55		\$105
Sauteed Spinach \$50		\$98
Roasted Butternut Squash \$50		\$98
Red Cabbage \$50		\$98
Roasted Asparagus \$55		\$105
Corn & Black Bean Salad \$55		\$105
Sauteed Green Beans \$50		\$98
Mixed Garden Vegetables w/ Manor Signature Dressing \$50		\$98
Roasted Beets \$50		\$98
Appetizers		
Coconut Shrimp \$25/0	dozen	
Coconut Chicken Strips \$12.9	95 for 16	
Buffalo Wings \$12.9	95/dozen	
Stuffed Mushrooms \$14.9	95/dozen	
Scallops wrapped in Bacon \$27/o	dozen	
Swedish Meatballs \$12.7	75/pound	
Jumbo Shrimp Cocktail \$22.5	50/pound	
Mini Potato Pancakes \$1.75	5 each	
Pigs in a Blanket \$25/0	dozen	
BBQ Kielbasa Slices \$12.5	50/pound	
Mini Stuffed Potatoes \$25/0	dozen	
Grape Tomatoes with Mozzarella \$19.9	95/dozen	
Spinach and Artichoke Dip \$49 (	two pounds)	
, ,		

Charcuterie Board	\$79 (sr	mall)		\$159 (large)l	lo
Clam Phyllo Cups	\$18/do	ozen			
Salads	Small		Mediu	m	Large
Tossed Salad - Hearts of Romaine Lettuce					
tossed with Vine Ripened Tomatoes, Sliced Cucumber,					
Grated Carrots, Red Peppers, and sliced Red Onions	\$29		\$49		\$75
Classic Caesar Salad - The traditional classic, with					
shaved Parmigiano Reggiano & Toasted Croutons	\$29		\$49		\$75
Add Grilled Chicken	\$45		\$70		\$85
Spinach Salad - Tossed with grated Swiss Cheese,					
Sliced Boiled Eggs, Grape Tomatoes, and Chopped					
Bacon. Dressed with Raspberry Vinaigrette.	\$35		\$55		\$79
Baby Field Greens - Baby Field Greens tossed with					
crumbled Feta Cheese, Grape Tomatoes, Diced Roasted	b				
Red Peppers, Artichoke Hearts & Balsamic Vinaigrette.	\$39		\$65		\$85
Chopped Vegetable Salad - Chopped Hearts of					
Romaine Lettuce, Roasted Red Peppers, Tomatoes,					
Red Onion, Green Cabbage, Celery, Grated Carrots					
with Ranch Dressing.	\$35		\$55		\$79
Children's Menu		Half Ti	ray	Full	Tray
Chicken Fingers		\$65		\$129	)
Chicken Cutlets		\$65		\$129	)
Mac and Cheese		\$55		\$105	
Pigs in a Blanket		\$65		\$129	)
Swedish Meatballs		\$69		\$135	i
Meatballs & Penne		\$69		\$135	
Penne with Butter and Parmesan Cheese		\$55		\$105	1
Hot Dogs (minimum 15 people)		\$6.50	each		

Seasoned Rice	\$49	\$98
	Ψ.5	T

#### **Desserts**

**Chocolate Pudding** \$2.95 each Scones \$2.50 each \$1.95 each **Apple Turnovers** Tiramisu \$6.95 each Cookie Platter 50 cents each Muffins \$2.95 each Pies Apple \$16.95 Blueberry \$18.95 **Coconut Custard** \$16.95 \$16.95 Pumpkin Cherry \$17.95 **Chocolate Mousse** \$25.95 \$19.95 Lemon Meringue Key Lime \$19.95

### **Breakfast or Brunch**

\$19.95

Pecan

Continental Breakfast includes Mini Bagels, Croissants, Apple Turnovers & Mini Muffins. Also includes Butter, Cream Cheese & Jams as well as Complete Paper Goods. \$9.95 per person (minimum 15 people)

Breakfast Buffet Includes full Continental Breakfast, plus, Scrambled Eggs, Bacon, Sausage and Home fries or French Toast. \$13.95 per person (minimum 15 people)

	Half Tray	Full Tray
French Toast	\$49	\$98
Scrambled Eggs	\$55	\$105
Scrambled Eggs with Cheese	\$60	\$110
Home Fries Hash Brown Patties .	\$49	\$98

Quiche (Lorraine – Ham and Swiss/Bacon & Cheddar/Broccoli & Cheese/Western/Pizza) \$18.95 each

Bacon	Ş	\$55 (50 pieces)	\$105 (100 pieces)
Whole Link Sausage	9	\$60 (35 pieces)	\$110 (70 pieces)
Mini Muffin Platter	9	\$55	
Assorted Mini Danish Platter	9	\$49	
Our Famous Crumb Cake	9	\$49	
Banana Bread Platter	9	\$55	
Box of Joe	\$12.95 to 13.95	(96 oz.)	\$16.95 to \$17.95 (160 oz.)